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Position

Operations & Maintenance
Manager

Treatment & Production Supervisor
Treatment & Production Operator Il
Treatment & Production Operator Il
Utility Service Worker Supervisor
Treatment & Production Operator Il
Treatment & Production Operator Il
Utility Service Worker |

Utility Service Worker |

Water Quality Specialist

Field Services Supervisor

Senior Maintenance
Coordinator/Inspector

Utility Service Worker I

Treatment & Production Operator Il
Operations Assistant

Field Services Representative

Field Services Representative
Treatment & Production Operator Il

Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District
Valley County Water District

Department

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$135,478

$113,663
$102,606
$101,049
$95,521
$93,592
$90,439
$88,868
$84,154
$83,952
$78,925
$78,845

$78,622
$78,102
$70,470
$60,369
$51,460

$4,332

$1,320



