	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations & Maintenance Manager		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$135,478
2.	Treatment & Production Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$113,663
3.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$102,606
4.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$101,049
5.	Utility Service Worker Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$95,521
6.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$93,592
7.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$90,439
8.	Utility Service Worker II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$88,868
9.	Utility Service Worker II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$84,154
10.	Water Quality Specialist		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$83,952
11.	Field Services Supervisor		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$78,925
12.	Senior Maintenance Coordinator/Inspector		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$78,845
13.	Utility Service Worker II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$78,622
14.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$78,102
15.	Operations Assistant		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$70,470
16.	Field Services Representative		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$60,369
17.	Field Services Representative		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$51,460
18.	Treatment & Production Operator II		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$4,332
19.	Intern		Valley County Water District	Operations	\$1,320